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67 617,96

40 593,12

265,37

1 043,25

10,04

1 034,50

43,25

329,75

396,75

695,50

442,97

441,26

0,75

347,75

326,72

172,34

341,90

13,62

6 387,50

1 681,40

296,04

583,25

0,04

347,75

243,25

1 721,68

347,45

5 531,56

673,00

15,50

6 034,50

1,24

1 043,25

695,50

347,75

614,26

347,75

570,81

171,19

655,40

202,28

347,70

347,75

695,29

695,50

1 391,00

Барсков Артем Вікторович

Відділення НПУ в Миколаївській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.01.2020р.

Валкова Тетяна Олександрівна

Владова Ілона Олександрівна

Войтовська Жанна Федорівна

Боненко Тетяна Леонідівна 

Бут Тетяна Вікторівна

Бойчук Світлана Іванівна

Болгарчук Ольга Федорівна

Звєздова Ірина Володимирівна

Іваненко Світлана Василівна

Душейко Олеся Михайлівна

Горобченко Сніжана Георгіївна

Георгієва Оксана Григорівна

Горбенко Олександр Олександрович

Коханенко Ольга Григорівна

Краснова Світлана Миколаївна

Кучерова Ганна Анатоліївна

Колесніченко Леся Іванівна

Корчемаха Світлана Станіславівна

Каленик Юлія Михайлівна

Нехимчук Кирило Борисович

Моцар Юлія Сергіївна (Полонка) 

Недвига Альона Федорівна

Мартинюк Петро Маркович

Лактіонова Світлана Анатоліївна

Лашина Олена Петрівна

Ліпатнікова Розетта Грікорівна 

Плющ Світлана Володимирівна

Поліщук Людмила Володимирівна

Помазан Яна Валеріївна

Постарниченко Наталія Володимирівна

Остапенко Володимир Володимирович

Остапенко Ірина Станіславівна

Островська-Колосюк Юлія Борисівна

Селявіна Світлана Василівна

Середа Наталія Іванівна

Сапега Олена Петрівна

Свіржевська Тетяна Борисівна

Руда Оксана Миколаївна

Савченко Алла Володимирівна

Сірякова Олена Вікторівна

Скорик (Яковлєва ) Юлія Вікторівна 

Ставнича Ірина Олександрівна

Тельпіш Марина Миколаївна



240,17

1 911,68

173,00

344,68

28,28

20 410,07

2 086,56

173,88

1 391,37

1 390,93

4 752,74

347,58

1 056,22

1 334,22

347,76

1 390,52

1 217,16

964,92

618,29

173,88

695,52

1 344,94

1 017,28

106,24

0,06

6 614,77

1 391,00

767,25

4 158,02

298,50

67 617,96

Шиліна Галина Миколаївна

Шульгач Роман Сергійович

Чернікова Олена Євгенівна

Желєзнякова Олександра Вячеславівна -ДНК

Авраменко Сергій Вікторович-ДНК

Бутрей Ірина Анатоліївна ДНК

Яковлєва Наталія Петрівна

Якушева Олена Іванівна

ДНК

Міщенко Наталія Володимирівна-ДНК

Мороз Людмила Вікторівна-ДНК

Моторний Максим Олександрович-ДНК

Нікурадзе Тамарі Василівна-ДНК

Коваль Юлія Валеріївна-ДНК

Краснікова Оксана Олександрівна-ДНК  (Білик)

Лобова Ольга Миколаївна-ДНК

Сіраченко Тетяна Петрівна-ДНК

Ткаченко Юлія Геннадіївна-ДНК

Фоменко Сергій Петрович-ДНК

Шаталюк Сергій Дмитрович

Онищенко Лілія Валеріївна-ДНК

Павлова Олена Володимирівна ДНК

Рябоконь Катерина Леонідівна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Марченко Олександра Михайлівна

Олефір Марина Юріївна

Шевченко Крістіна Михайлівна-ДНК

Яновська Світлана Олександрівна

Шинкарук Надія Іванівна-ДНК

Юрлова Олена Вадимівна

Припинили діяльність


